Content
C Drilling
Indexable short hole drills C1-C16
Introduction
■This catalogue presents Huareal's major cutting products as of October 2021.
■This catalogue mainly introduces turning tools, milling tools and drilling tools. Wherein:
Turning tools include general turning tool, parting and grooving tool and threading tool;
Milling tools include indexable milling tool and solid carbide end mill;

“I V I
LU Usable length
Drilling Short hole drills
Selection guidance of indexable short hole drilling tools
—• Tool shape
—• Tool type
Indexable short hole drilling Tool specification column«-----------
(including model, basic size, applicable inserts and accessories)
• Running stock OMake-to-order
Tool model Inventory
Basic dimension (mm)
Applicable
inserts
Screw Wrench
$DC DCON DCSFMS LS LU OAL
HD01-2D-440-S40 О 44 40 60 70 91 193
HD01-2D-450-S40 О 45 40 60 70 93 195
HD01-2D-460-S40 о 46 40 60 70 95 197
WCMX080412-DX М3.5*10.4-60 WR15HD01-2D-470-S40 о 47 40 60 70 97 199
HD01-2D-480-S40 о 48 40 70 70 99 201
HD01-2D-490-S40 о 49 40 70 70 101 203
HD01-2D-500-S40 о 50 40 70 70 103 205
Selection guidance of indexable short hole drilling inserts
Indexable short hole drilling insert
Insert shape
Steel

1.2mm
® Cutting direction
Code Direction
R Right
L Left
N Two-way
® Chip breaker code
Drilling Short hole drills
Indexable short hole drilling
Tool model Inventory
Basic dimension (mm)
Applicable
inserts
Screw Wrench
DC DCON DCSFHS LS LU OAL
HD01-2D-160-S25 • 16 25 32 56 35 106
HD01-2D-170-S25 О 17 25 32 56 37 108
WCMX030204-DX
HD01-2D-180-S25 о 18 25 32 56 39 116 M2.5*6.5-60 WR07
HD01-2D-190-S25 о 19 25 32 56 41 119
WCMX030208-DX
HD01-2D-200-S25 • 20 25 32 56 43 121
HD01-2D-210-S25 о 21 25 45 56 45 125
HD01-2D-220-S25 о 22 25 45 56 47 126
WCMX040204-DX
HD01-2D-230-S25 о 23 25 45 56 49 128 M2.5*6.5T-60 WR08
HD01-2D-240-S25 о 24 25 45 56 51 130
WCMX040208-DX
HD01-2D-250-S25 • 25 25 45 56 53 132
HD01-2D-260-S32 о 26 32 55 60 55 133
HD01-2D-270-S32 о 27 32 55 60 57 135
HD01-2D-280-S32 о 28 32 55 60 59 139 WCMX050308-DX
HD01-2D-290-S32 о 29 32 55 60 61 141
HD01-2D-300-S32 • 30 32 55 60 63 143
HD01-2D-310-S40 о 31 40 60 70 65 146
HD01-2D-320-S40 о 32 40 60 70 67 147
HD01-2D-330-S40 о 33 40 60 70 69 150
M3.0*7.0-60 WR09
HD01-2D-340-S40 о 34 40 60 70 71 166
HD01-2D-350-S40 о 35 40 60 70 73 168
HD01-2D-360-S40 о 36 40 60 70 75 170 WCMX06T308-DX
HD01-2D-370-S40 о 37 40 60 70 77 172
HD01-2D-380-S40 о 38 40 60 70 79 174
HD01-2D-390-S40 о 39 40 60 70 81 176
HD01-2D-400-S40 • 40 40 60 70 83 178
HD01-2D-410-S40 о 41 40 60 70 85 180
HD01-2D-420-S40 о 42 40 60 70 87 189
WCMX080412-DX M3.5*10.4-60 WR15
HD01-2D-430-S40 о 43 40 60 70 89 191
• Runningstock OMake-to-order
HJhuareal
Indexable short hole drilling
• Running stock О Make-to-order

bJO
Ç
E
E
ш
c
<u
о
OAL
Tool model Inventory
Basic dimension (mm)
Applicable
inserts
Screw Wrench
"°*DC DCON DCSFMS LS LU OAL
HD01-3D-160-S25 • 16 25 32 56 52 129
HD01-3D-170-S25 О 17 25 32 56 55 133
WCMX030204-DX
WCMX030208-DX
HD01-3D-180-S25 О 18 25 32 56 58 137 М2.5*6.5-60 WR07
HD01-3D-190-S25 о 19 25 32 56 61 140
HD01-3D-200-S25 • 20 25 32 56 64 143
HD01-3D-210-S25 о 21 25 45 56 67 153
HD01-3D-220-S25 о 22 25 45 56 70 156
WCMX040204-DX
WCMX040208-DX
HD01-3D-230-S25 о 23 25 45 56 73 159 M2.5*6.5T-60 WR08
HD01-3D-240-S25 о 24 25 45 56 76 162
HD01-3D-250-S25 • 25 25 45 56 79 165
HD01-3D-260-S32 о 26 32 55 60 83 176
HD01-3D-270-S32 о 27 32 55 60 86 180
HD01-3D-280-S32 о 28 32 55 60 89 184 WCMX050308-DX
HD01-3D-290-S32 о 29 32 55 60 92 188
HD01-3D-300-S32 • 30 32 55 60 95 192
HD01-3D-310-S40 о 31 40 60 70 98 203
HD01-3D-320-S40 о 32 40 60 70 101 206
HD01-3D-330-S40 о 33 40 60 70 104 209 М3.0*7.0-60 WR09
HD01-3D-340-S40 о 34 40 60 70 107 212
HD01-3D-350-S40 о 35 40 60 70 110 215
HD01-3D-360-S40 о 36 40 60 70 113 218 WCMX06T308-DX
HD01-3D-370-S40 о 37 40 60 70 116 221
HD01-3D-380-S40 о 38 40 60 70 119 225
HD01-3D-390-S40 о 39 40 60 70 122 228
HD01-3D-400-S40 • 40 40 60 70 125 231
HD01-3D-410-S40 о 41 40 60 70 128 234
HD01-3D-420-S40 о 42 40 60 70 131 239
WCMX080412-DX М3.5*10.4-60 WR15
HD01-3D-430-S40 о 43 40 60 70 134 242
• Running stock О Make-to-order
||[HUAREAL
Indexable short hole drilling
• Running stock О Make-to-order
Tool model Inventory
Basic dimension (mm)
Applicable
inserts
Screw Wrench
DC DCON DCSFMS LS LU OAL
HD01-3D-440-S40 О 44 40 60 70 137 245
WCMX080412-DX М3.5*10.4-60 WR15
HD01-3D-450-S40 О
о
45 40 60 70 140 248
HD01-3D-460-S40 46 40 60 70 143 251
HD01-3D-470-S40 о
о
47 40 60
60
70 146 253
HD01-3D-480-S40 48 40 70 149 255
HD01-3D-490-S40 о
о
49 40 60
60
70 152 257
HD01-3D-500-S40 50 40 70 155 259
Short hole drills
Indexable short hole drilling
HD02 2D Series
Tool model Inventory
Basic dimension (mm)
DC DCON DCSFMS LS LU OAL
HD02-2D-160-S20 • 16 20 25 50 35 102
HD02-2D-170-S20 О 17 20 25 50 37 104
HD02-2D-180-S25 о 18 25 32 56 39 113
HD02-2D-190-S25 о 19 25 32 56 41 115
HD02-2D-200-S25 • 20 25 32 56 43 117
HD02-2D-210-S25 о 21 25 32 56 45 119
HD02-2D-220-S25 о 22 25 32 56 47 121
HD02-2D-230-S25 о 23 25 32 56 49 123
HD02-2D-240-S25 о 24 25 32 56 51 125
HD02-2D-250-S25 • 25 25 32 56 53 127
HD02-2D-260-S32 о 26 32 32 56 55 129
HD02-2D-270-S32 о 27 32 32 56 57 131
HD02-2D-280-S32 о 28 32 37 60 59 139
HD02-2D-290-S32 о 29 32 37 60 61 141
HD02-2D-300-S32 • 30 32 37 60 63 143
HD02-2D-310-S40 о 40 32 37 60 65 145
HD02-2D-320-S40 о 40 32 37 60 67 147
HD02-2D-330-S40 о 40 32 37 60 69 149
HD02-2D-340-S40 о 34 40 47 70 71 166
HD02-2D-350-S40 о 35 40 47 70 73 168
HD02-2D-360-S40 о 36 40 47 70 75 170
HD02-2D-370-S40 о 37 40 47 70 77 172
HD02-2D-380-S40 о 38 40 47 70 79 174
HD02-2D-390-S40 о 39 40 47 70 81 176
HD02-2D-400-S40 • 40 40 47 70 83 178
HD02-2D-410-S40 о 41 40 47 70 85 180
Applicable
inserts
Screw Wrench
SPMG050204-DX M2.0*4.3-60 WR06
SPMG060204-DX M2.2*5.5-60 WR07
SPMG07T308-DX M2.5*6.5-60 WR07
SPMG090408-DX M3.5*8.0-60 WR15
SPMG110408-DX M4.0*10-60 WR15
• Runningstock OMake-to-order
HJhuareal
Indexable short hole drilling
HD02 3D Series
0*1
Tool model Inventory
Basic dimension (mm)
Applicable
inserts
Screw Wrench
DC DCON DCSF„s LS LU OAL
HD02-3D-160-S20 • 16 20 25 50 51 117 SPMG050204DG-DX M2.0*4.3-60 WR06
HD02-3D-170-S20 О 17 20 25 50 54 120
HD02-3D-180-S25 о 18 25 32 56 57 131
HD02-3D-190-S25 о 19 25 32 56 60 134 SPMG060204DG-DX M2.2*5.5-60 WR07
HD02-3D-200-S25 • 20 25 32 56 63 137
HD02-3D-210-S25 о 21 25 32 56 66 140
HD02-3D-220-S25 о 22 25 32 56 69 143
HD02-3D-230-S25 о 23 25 32 56 72 147
HD02-3D-240-S25 о 24 25 32 56 75 150
SPMG07T308DG-DX M2.5*6.5-60 WR07
HD02-3D-250-S25 • 25 25 32 56 78 153
HD02-3D-260-S32 о 26 32 32 56 81 156
HD02-3D-270-S32 о 27 32 32 56 84 160
HD02-3D-280-S32 о 28 32 37 60 87 169
HD02-3D-290-S32 о 29 32 37 60 90 172
HD02-3D-300-S32 • 30 32 37 60 93 175
SPMG090408DG-DX M3.5*8.0-60 WR15
HD02-3D-310-S40 о 31 40 37 60 96 178
HD02-3D-320-S40 о 32 40 37 60 99 181
HD02-3D-330-S40 о 33 40 37 60 102 184
HD02-3D-340-S40 о 34 40 47 70 105 200
HD02-3D-350-S40 о 35 40 47 70 108 203
HD02-3D-360-S40 о 36 40 47 70 111 206
HD02-3D-370-S40 о 37 40 47 70 114 209
SPMG110408DG-DX M4.0*10.0-60 WR15
HD02-3D-380-S40 о 38 40 47 70 117 212
HD02-3D-390-S40 о 39 40 47 70 120 215
HD02-3D-400-S40 • 40 40 47 70 123 218
HD02-3D-410-S40 о 41 40 47 70 126 221
• Running stock О Make-to-order
Drilling Short hole drills
Indexable short hole drilling insert
Working condition: • Stable « Average n Tough